TUB-ZO-T30-C-6W-
ES-22K
This decorative, ultra-dimmable LED filament light bulb is fitted with top, industry-
rated flicker-free technology. At 6W it provides a cost-effective equivalent to 35W
incandescent lightbulb.
With 95 CRI, a colour temperature of 2200k and a lumen output of 450 this lamp
creates ambient lighting for rest and relaxation. Perfect for night-time dining,
reading or entertaining guests, this combination is particularly popular with
restaurants, hotels and private customers looking to enhance their home lighting.
6w
Wattage Equivalent: 35w
450lms
2200k
Dimmable
E27/ES
CRI: 95
Clear Glass
Voltage: 220v-240v Hz 50/60Hz
In-rush protection: 3000V
H: 185mm W: 30mm